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REVISION TABLE

SPECIAL DISTRICTS

5
2.50 A(C)

P/O 36.15-1-30
MATCH|LINE

P/O 36.15-1-30

1.47 A(C)

33
1.65A(C)

105’

38
1.69 A(C)

116.55'

39
: 2.25 A(C)

(G

45 281"
250 2%

46 =

2.
& 1.33 A(C)

A

53
2.53A(C)

i 150.82'
554 B
151.89'
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3.36 A(C)

LEGEND TAX MAP

DATE MADE BY CHANGES OR ADDITIONS

PREPARED BY:

WARREN COUNTY REAL PROPERTY SERVICES

LAKE GEORGE, NEW YORK

11/9/2009 R DIXON PARCELS 36.03-3-2 & 3 REVISED BY DEED RESEARCH.

11/9/2009 R DIXON

PARCELS 36.03-3-1 & 4 REVISED BY AN UNFILED SURVEY FOR SCHROON LAKE COTTAGES, INC.

PROPERTY LINE
ORIGINAL LOT LINE
RAILROAD

STREAM OR DITCH
ROAD OR RAILWAY BNDY
COUNTY LINE

TOWN LINE

VILLAGE LINE

BLOCK LIMIT

GREAT LOT LINE
SCHOOL DISTRICT LINE

FIRE DISTRICT LINE
DENOTES COMMON OWNER
TAX MAP BLOCK NUMBER
TAX MAP PARCEL NUMBER
FILED PLAN LOT NUMBER

=l

76.00-1-11
(14)

GREAT LOT NUMBER
CALCULATED ACREAGE
DEED ACREAGE
SCALED DIMENSION
DEED DIMENSION

75 (C)
175A
225 (S)
173.2

NORTH

COORDINATES BASED ON
NEW YORK STATE PLANE COORDINATE SYSTEM
EASTERN ZONE NAD 83
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